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2021-2022 Calendar Dates of Note 
 

Day Date Event 
Monday August 23 Semester 1 - First Day of School 
Monday September 6 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 
Monday September 20 Ed Staff Institute Day - NO SCHOOL 
Monday September 20 Family event: BACK TO SCHOOL TOWN HALL 6-8PM 
Monday October 11 Indigenous Peoples Day - NO SCHOOL 
Friday October 22 Ed Staff Institute Day - NO SCHOOL 
Friday  October 22 Zoom Parent Teacher Conferences 2:00-7:00pm 
Wednesday October 27 Halloween Dance  
Thursday November 11 Veteran’s Day - NO SCHOOL 
Thursday November 25 Thanksgiving - NO SCHOOL 
Friday November 26 NO SCHOOL 
Thursday December 16 Student Event: O-School Holiday Celebration, during school day 
Friday December 17 End of Semester 1 
Mon - Fri December 20-31 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL 
Monday January 3 Ed Staff Institute Day - NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday January 4 Semester 2 Begins 
Monday January 17 MLK Day - NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday February 16 Student Event: Valentine’s Day Dance  
Monday February 21 Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL 
Monday March 7 Pulaski Day - NO SCHOOL 
Friday March 18 Ed Staff Institute Day - NO SCHOOL 
Friday  March 18 Zoom Parent Teacher Conferences 2:00-7:00pm 
Mon - Fri April 11-15 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL  
Monday May 30 Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday June 7 End of Semester 2 
Tuesday June 7 Student Event: Recognition Ceremony 
Wednesday  June 8 Family Event: 8th Grade Graduation & Spirit Day 
Thurs - Fri June 9-10 Ed staff Institute Day - NO SCHOOL 
Monday June 13 Summer Session Begins 
Monday July 4 Independence Day - NO SCHOOL 
Friday July 22 Summer Session Ends 
Mon - Tues July 25 - Aug 23 Summer Break SCHOOL CLOSED 
Wednesday August 24 (2022) First Day of Semester 1 of the 2022-2023 School Year 

 


